## ChinaMart Los Angeles & YiWU Mart 1st Annual Chinese Exporter Awards



Released on: March 29, 2010, 6:27 am Author: China Mart Los Angeles

Industry: International Trade

LOS ANGELES, USA. ChinaMart Los Angeles (CMLA) and YiWU Mart (Shenzhen) announce the 1st Annual China Mart Exporter Excellence Awards to select and then promote both U.S. and Chinese companies with the best potential to export new and innovative products on April 15th Nomination Ceremony in Shenzhen. This Award is sponsored by Los Angeles County World Trade Center (and LAECD), Los Angeles World Airports, LA Inc. (Los Angeles City Office Beijing), CCPIT Shenzhen and Longgand District of Shenzhen Government.

The Nominations and a Seminar on "Selling to the U.S." will be held on April 15th at China Mart's New Offices at the YiWu Mart (Shenzhen). 11 winners will be announced in China based on Nominations received by April 26th (Register Nominees & Rules for Chinese Company Exporter Award at: <a href="http://www.chinamartusa.com/e-news.htm">http://www.chinamartusa.com/e-news.htm</a>). 11 Winners will be invited to China Mart Los Angeles on June 24th, 2010 announcement of Grand Prize Winner of 1 Yr Free Showroom and Marketing promotion at China Mart exclusive Los Angeles International Airport Showrooms. Chinese companies coming to Los Angeles will be hosted for 1 week with match making buyers event and business survey / introduction to Los Angeles business community and government.

China Mart Los Angeles is an international business platform with headquarters in Los Angeles (and Offices in Guangzhou & Shenzhen,

China) that specializes as a "One-Stop Shop" for Chinese companies to open the U.S. Market. China Mart also provides support to U.S. companies seeking to open and export to China's market (for more info visit: <a href="https://www.chinaMartUSA.com">www.chinaMartUSA.com</a>).

**Contact Details:** Josie Zhang, Communications Manager

ChinaMart Los Angeles 5250 W. Century Blvd., 7th Flr

Los Angeles, CA 90045 Ofc: (310) 410-8888 x8888

email: Joise@ChinaMartUSA.com

~~~~

Press release distributed via EPR Network (<a href="http://express-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-press-release.net/submit-pres